
ATTACHMENT “B” 
NOTICE OF EARLY VOTING AT BRANCH POLLING PLACES 

 
Early voting by personal appearance will be conducted at the following locations: 
 
 Angleton (Main) ...........................East Annex, 1524 E Mulberry 
 Alvin .............................................Alvin Library, 105 S Gordon 
 Brazoria ........................................Brazoria Library, 620 S Brooks 
 Freeport .......................................Freeport Library, 410 Brazosport Blvd 
 Lake Jackson .................................Lake Jackson Library, 250 Circle Way 
 Manvel .........................................North Annex, 7313 Corporate Dr 
 Pearland East ...............................Tom Reid Library, 3522 Liberty Dr 
 Pearland West ..............................Westside Event Center, 2150 Countryplace Pkwy 
 Shadow Creek ..............................Pearland Westside Library, 2803 Business Center Dr #101 
 Sweeny .........................................Sweeny Community Center, 205 W Ashley Wilson Rd 
 West Columbia .............................Precinct 4 Building 2, 121 N 10th St 
 

DATES AND HOURS: 
 April 19-23 ............................................. 8 AM – 5 PM 
 April 24 .................................................. 7 AM – 7 PM 
 April 26-27 ............................................. 7 AM – 7 PM 
 
____________________________________ 
Early Voting Clerk 
 

AVISO DE VOTACIÓN ADELANTADA EN LOS SITIOS DE VOTACIÓN AUXILIARES 
 
La votación adelantada en persona se llevará a cabo en los siguientes sitios de esta manera: 
 
 Angleton (Ubicación Principal) .....East Annex, 1524 E Mulberry 
 Alvin  .............................................Alvin Library, 105 S Gordon 
 Brazoria  .......................................Brazoria Library, 620 S Brooks 
 Freeport  .......................................Freeport Library, 410 Brazosport Blvd 
 Lake Jackson  ................................Lake Jackson Library, 250 Circle Way 
 Manvel  ........................................North Annex, 7313 Corporate Dr 
 Pearland Este  ..............................Tom Reid Library, 3522 Liberty Dr 
 Pearland Oeste  ............................Westside Event Center, 2150 Countryplace Pkwy 
 Shadow Creek  ..............................Pearland Westside Library, 2803 Business Center Dr #101 
 Sweeny .........................................Sweeny Community Center, 205 W Ashley Wilson Rd 
 West Columbia  ............................Precinct 4 Building 2, 121 N 10th St 
 

FECHAS Y HORAS 
 19-23 de abril ........................................ 8 AM – 5 PM 
 24 de abril ............................................. 7 AM – 7 PM 
 26-27 de abril ........................................ 7 AM – 7 PM 
 
____________________________________ 
Secretaria de la Votación Adelantada 



ATTACHEMENT “A” 
“UNOFFICIAL NOT FOR PUBLICATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE” 

VOTE CENTER ELECTION DAY LOCATIONS- MAY 1, 2021 

Home Pct # Polling Place  

1 East Annex (Old Walmart), 1524 E Mulberry, Angleton  

2 Pct 4 Building #2, 121 N 10th St, West Columbia  

4 Brazoria Library, 620 S Brooks, Brazoria  

7 Freeport Library, 410 Brazosport Blvd, Freeport  

8 Oyster Creek City Hall, 3210 FM 523, Oyster Creek  

12 Drainage District No. 4 Building, 4805 W Broadway, Pearland  

14 Sweeny Community Center, 205 W Ashley Wilson Rd, Sweeny  

15 Danbury Community Center, 6115 5th St, Danbury  

19 Clute Event Center, 100 Parkview Dr, Clute  

20 Jones Creek Community House, 7207 Stephen F Austin Rd, Jones Creek  

23 Lake Jackson Civic Center, 333 Hwy 332 East, Lake Jackson  

24 Richwood City Hall, 1800 N Brazosport Blvd, Richwood  

29 Westside Event Center, 2150 Countryplace Pkwy, Pearland  

36 Pearland Recreation Center, 4141 Bailey Rd, Pearland  

38 Surfside Beach City Hall, 1304 Monument Dr, Surfside Beach  

39 Alvin Library, 105 S Gordon, Alvin  

40 North Annex, 7313 Corporate Dr, Manvel  

44 Silverlake Recreation  Center, 2715 Southwyck Pkwy, Pearland  

46 Tom Reid Library, 3522 Liberty Dr, Pearland  

67 Pearland Westside Library, 2803 Business Center Dr #101, Pearland  
   

 ONLY OPEN FOR LOCAL ELECTIONS IF THE CITY HAS AN ELECTION  

6 Liverpool City Hall, 8901 CR 171, Liverpool  

9 Bonney Annex Building, 19025 FM 521, Bonney  

10 Damon Elementary School, 1211 Mulcahy, Damon   

25 Hillcrest Village Municipal Bldg, 200 W Timberlane, Alvin  

   
 CLOSED for 2021  

3 Nolan Ryan Center, 2925 South Bypass 35, Alvin  
33 Mims Community Center, 4283 FM 521, Brazoria  

61 First Church of Pearland, 1850 Broadway, Pearland  

 CLOSED FOR LOCAL ELECTION  

55 West Annex, 451 N Velasco, Angleton  

   
 


